Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Verbandsliga Sud 2022/23
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 13.11.2022

Ligaleiter:

Bauer, Roland; Meil3ener Stral3e 17; 72622 Niirtingen; Tel.: 07022-36846; Fax: 07022-216224;
sr668@gmx.de

Gastgeber: SAbt Bad Wurzach 1

SAbt Bad Wurzach 1
SV Nordstetten 2
SSV Asch 1

SAbt Bad Wurzach 1

SV Griinmettstetten 2
SSV Asch 1

SV Grinmettstetten 2
SV Nordstetten 2

Gastgeber: SV Fenken 2

SV Fenken 2
SV Allmendingen 1

SV Oberteuringen 1
SV Fenken 2

SV Oberteuringen 1
SV Weitingen 1
SV Weitingen 1
SV Allmendingen 1

Tabelle nach dem 4. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk
1 SV Fenken 2

2 SAbt Bad Wurzach 1 (O]

3 SV Allmendingen 1 0S

4 SV Grunmettstetten 2 SH

5 SV Oberteuringen 1 oS

6 SV Weitingen 1 SH

7 SV Nordstetten 2 SH

8 SSV Asch 1 (OS]

2 3
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
4 1
5 0
E.Punkte
15 : 5
12 . 8
9 : M
10 : 10
10 : 10
8 12
8 12
8 12

0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
M.Punkte
8 0
6 2
6 2
4 4
2 6
2 6
2 6
2 6
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Verbandsliga Sud 2022/23
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 13.11.2022

SV Alimendingen 1

SV Weitingen 1

Stranig, Julien 379 0 1 385 Hoérmann, Dennis
Schneider, Lorena 383 1 0 377 Wacker, Christoph
van Stichel, René 379 1 0 375 Tutzauer, Sandra
Lang, Patrick 378 1 0 377 Kuhner, Loreen Rosalie Dorot
Prei, Jan 360 0 1 368  Vogt, Benjamin
Mannschaftswertung 2 2 : 0

SAbt Bad Wurzach 1 SV Griinmettstetten 2

Loritz, Steffen 372 0 1 382 Mabhler, Gerik
Mennig, Jan 384 1 0 380 Henning, Giuliana
Gdutler, Anna 383 1 0 373 Kocheise, Kai
Vonier, Joachim 371 0 1 374 Schwartz, Sebastian
Klatte, Elisa 351 0 1 382 Brissaud, Noah
Mannschaftswertung 3 0 : 2

SV Fenken 2 SV Oberteuringen 1

Stark, Franziska 394 1 0 390 Schraff, Andreas
Neyer, Dennis 385 1 0 376 Kumpf, Ronja Lea
W rttemberger, Hannah 372 0 1 380 Kumpf, Julian Hendrik
Boschenrieder, Dominik 369 1 0 368  Jungnitz, Corinna
Hoffmann, Jochen 380 0 1 383 Hepp, Tobias
Mannschaftswertung 2 2 0

SV Nordstetten 2 SSV Asch 1

Kienzle, Petra 374 0 1 381 Lindner, Walter
Maier, Oliver 381 1 0 378 Raiber, Matthias
Koch, Tanja 380 1 0 372 Riegel, Anja
Reimann, Paloma Joy Hansen 381 1 0 376 Streckful3, Sonja
Lehnert, Vencel 372 0 1 380 Barthel, Stefanie
Mannschaftswertung 2 2 0
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

SV Oberteuringen 1

Schraff, Andreas
Kumpf, Ronja Lea
Kumpf, Julian Hendrik
Jungnitz, Corinna
Hepp, Tobias

Mannschaftswertung

SSV Asch 1

Lindner, Walter
Raiber, Matthias
Riegel, Anja
Streckfuly, Sonja
Barthel, Stefanie

Mannschaftswertung
SAbt Bad Wurzach 1

Loritz, Steffen
Mennig, Jan
Gutler, Anna
Vonier, Joachim
Klatte, Elisa

Mannschaftswertung

SV Fenken 2

Sampson, Dane

Neyer, Dennis

W rttemberger, Hannah
Boschenrieder, Dominik
Hoffmann, Jochen

Mannschaftswertung
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SV Weitingen 1
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9,0
7,0

389
383
379
380
369

383
390
377
379
368

371
378
380
365
369

385
383
382
373
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Hoérmann, Dennis

Wacker, Christoph

Tutzauer, Sandra

Kuhner, Loreen Rosalie Dorot
Hettich, Franziska

Mahler, Gerik
Henning, Giuliana
Kocheise, Kai
Schwartz, Sebastian
Brissaud, Noah

Kienzle, Petra

Maier, Oliver

Koch, Tanja

Reimann, Paloma Joy Hansen
Lehnert, Vencel

Stranig, Julien
Schneider, Lorena
van Stichel, René
Lang, Patrick
Prei, Jan
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